1 APPROVED April 18
Sartorius rLine
Technical User Manual
Includes rLine models:
rLine 1-ch 5-200ul LS
rLine 1-ch 50-1000ul LS
rLine 1-ch 100-5000ul
2 APPROVED April 18

More information about the software can be found from software user guide.
27 APPROVED April 18
11 Order information
rLine models and all accessories can be purchased using the following order codes:
rLines
Model Order codes / CAT numbers
rLine 1-ch 5-200ul LS 710993
rLine 1-ch 50-1000ul LS 710995
rLine 1-ch 100-5000ul 710969
Tips
Model Order codes / CAT numbers
5-200ul optifit tips 790200
5-200ul filter tips 790201F
5-250ul conductive tips 783073
50-1000ul conductive tips LH-781000
100-5000ul optifit tips 780304
Development kits
Model Order codes / CAT numbers
rLine 1-ch 5-200ul LS KIT LH-710993KIT
rLine 1-ch 50-1000ul LS KIT LH-710995KIT
rLine 1-ch 100-5000ul KIT LH-710969KIT